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HC-9CBID NUMBER: GOVERNOR ISLAND BRIDGE REHAB 12-FEB-26OPEN DATE:

HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC

EMPIRE CONTROL ABATEMENT INC.

TREVCON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY L

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC

PHOENIX MARINE CO. DE, LLC.

MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

DAGNACHEW & ASSOCIATES, INC.

TDP ASSOCIATES INC

SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

NIKO DEVELOPMENT CORP.

JM&A CONSTRUCTION CORP

BD ERECTORS

VENDOR NAME                        
855 BRUSH AVE

206 TERMINAL DRIVE

30 CHURCH ST.

633 3RD AVENUE

449 WASHINGTON ROAD

92-13 183 STREET

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

153 SHEPHERD LN

65-58 MAURICE AVENUE

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR,

170 CHERRY VALLEY AVE.

222-93RD RD

542 SPRING HILL ROAD

ADDRESS                             
BRONX

PLAINVIEW,

LIBERTY CORNER

NEW YORK

SAYREVILLE

JAMAICA,

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

OCEANSIDE

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

WOODSIDE,

WOODCLIFF LAKE

NEW YORK

WEST HEMPSTEAD,

QUEENS VILLAGE

SKILLMAN

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
10465

11803

07938

10017

08872

11423

07080

10801

11042

11572

11577

11377

07677

10004

11552

11428

08558

ZIP 
7189319900

7186919404

9085800200

2127501808

7323902800

7183122015

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

5164421810

7183434209

5167689736

2015712556

9179320077

5162924520

7184643150

2673006770

PHONE#
 7189319698

 9085800880

 2127504018

7323902833

7182911823

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

7187322229

 5164075525

5167065009

FAX# 
ALLEN CAVALLUZZI

LORENA ALEXANDER

JUSTIN LIJO

MINA G. ASAAD

HOWARD J. CHARLES

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

NAGESH GOEL

JOHN D. MURPHY

SARAH S

TONY DAGNACHEW

TEJ  PATEL

LUCIE MEIER

CLARICE GUGELMIN

OLIVIA KING

ROBERT S. KENNY

MANINDER SINGH

MIKE DUNCAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM

ESTIMATING@EMPIRECONTROL.COM

JLIJO@TREVCON.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

HCHARLES@PHOENIXMARINE.COM

MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET

LUCIE@SHERPAGCM.COM

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

NIKODEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM

MS@JMACONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM

MIKEDUNCAN@BDERECTORS.US
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FRSIX LLC

WATERSIDE CONTRACTING CORP

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

APPROVED GENERAL CONTRACTING I

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II,

UNICORN CONSTRUCTION ENT INC

OUTFIT M & J LLC

NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION,

VENDOR NAME                        
4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

26 HORTON ST.

2819 FIRE ROAD

362 WILLIS AVE.

150 CLOVE RD, 11TH FL

10 CRAIG RD

5 FOSTER AVE

1333 CAMPUS PARKWAY

ADDRESS                             
LONG ISLAND CITY,

WEST ISLIP

EGG HARBOR 
TOWNSHIP

MINEOLA

LITTLE FALLS

MONTVALE

VALLEY STREAM

WALL TOWNSHIP,

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NJ

ST
11109

11795

08234

11501

07424

07645

11580

07753

ZIP 
5183326812

6319400727

6096249090

5162480828

2016916000

5515003009

5167067339

7325576100

PHONE#

 7325576100

FAX# 
ELLIE RUBAS

KELLY CAHILL

JAMES E JOHNSTON, III

JOSE GARCIA

COLETTE SLAMAN

ANDREW CHO

MITCHELL VAN HEYNINGEN

MARCELO AFONSO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

KELLY@WATERSIDECONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@AGATENJ.COM

INFO@APPROVEDGC.COM

CSLAMAN@WALSHGROUP.COM

BIDS@UNICORNCONSTRUCTION.COM

MVANHEYNINGEN@THEOUTFITMJ.COM

ENGINEERING@NORTHEASTREMSCO.COM


