

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: HC-9C

GOVERNOR ISLAND BRIDGE REHAB

OPEN DATE: 12-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC	855 BRUSH AVE	BRONX	NY 10465	ALLEN CAVALLUZZI JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM	7189319900	7189319698
EMPIRE CONTROL ABATEMENT INC.	206 TERMINAL DRIVE	PLAINVIEW,	NY 11803	LORENA ALEXANDER ESTIMATING@EMPIRECONTROL.COM	7186919404	
TREVCON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY L	30 CHURCH ST.	LIBERTY CORNER	NJ 07938	JUSTIN LIJO JLIJO@TREVCON.COM	9085800200	9085800880
NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC	633 3RD AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY 10017	MINA G. ASAAD MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM	2127501808	2127504018
PHOENIX MARINE CO. DE, LLC.	449 WASHINGTON ROAD	SAYREVILLE	NJ 08872	HOWARD J. CHARLES HCHARLES@PHOENIXMARINE.COM	7323902800	7323902833
MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.	92-13 183 STREET	JAMAICA,	NY 11423	MUHAMMAD MUNIR MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET	7183122015	7182911823
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	NAGESH GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.	12 POTTER AVE	NEW ROCHELLE	NY 10801	JOHN D. MURPHY BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM	9146239200	9149239201
FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP	1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309	LAKE SUCCESS	NY 11042	SARAH S SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM	7182041901	7182041904
DAGNACHEW & ASSOCIATES, INC.	3416 HAMPTON ROAD	OCEANSIDE	NY 11572	TONY DAGNACHEW ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM	5164421810	7187322229
TDP ASSOCIATES INC	153 SHEPHERD LN	ROSLYN HEIGHTS	NY 11577	TEJ PATEL TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET	7183434209	5164075525
SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING	65-58 MAURICE AVENUE	WOODSIDE,	NY 11377	LUCIE MEIER LUCIE@SHERPAGCM.COM	5167689736	
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO	470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD	WOODCLIFF LAKE	NJ 07677	CLARICE GUGELMIN CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM	2015712556	
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR,	NEW YORK	NY 10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
NIKO DEVELOPMENT CORP.	170 CHERRY VALLEY AVE.	WEST HEMPSTEAD,	NY 11552	ROBERT S. KENNY NIKODEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM	5162924520	5167065009
JM&A CONSTRUCTION CORP	222-93RD RD	QUEENS VILLAGE	NY 11428	MANINDER SINGH MS@JMACONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM	7184643150	
BD ERECTORS	542 SPRING HILL ROAD	SKILLMAN	NJ 08558	MIKE DUNCAN MIKEDUNCAN@BDERECTORS.US	2673006770	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: HC-9C

GOVERNOR ISLAND BRIDGE REHAB

OPEN DATE: 12-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
FRSIX LLC	4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY 11109	ELLIE RUBAS ELLIE@FRSIX.COM	5183326812	
WATERSIDE CONTRACTING CORP	26 HORTON ST.	WEST ISLIP	NY 11795	KELLY CAHILL KELLY@WATERSIDECONTRACTING.COM	6319400727	
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.	2819 FIRE ROAD	EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP	NJ 08234	JAMES E JOHNSTON, III ESTIMATING@AGATENJ.COM	6096249090	
APPROVED GENERAL CONTRACTING I	362 WILLIS AVE.	MINEOLA	NY 11501	JOSE GARCIA INFO@APPROVEDGDC.COM	5162480828	
WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II,	150 CLOVE RD, 11TH FL	LITTLE FALLS	NJ 07424	COLETTE SLAMAN CSLAMAN@WALSHGROUP.COM	2016916000	
UNICORN CONSTRUCTION ENT INC	10 CRAIG RD	MONTVALE	NJ 07645	ANDREW CHO BIDS@UNICORNCONSTRUCTION.COM	5515003009	
OUTFIT M & J LLC	5 FOSTER AVE	VALLEY STREAM	NY 11580	MITCHELL VAN HEYNINGEN MVANHEYNINGEN@THEOUTFITMJ.COM	5167067339	
NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION,	1333 CAMPUS PARKWAY	WALL TOWNSHIP,	NJ 07753	MARCELO AFONSO ENGINEERING@NORTHEASTREMSO.COM	7325576100	7325576100

TOTAL VENDORS: 25